
Sr.N
o.

Roll No. Marks Remarks Marks Remarks Speed Marks Remarks Speed Marks Remarks

1 253501 00 NOT QUALIFIED 00 NOT QUALIFIED 00 00 NOT QUALIFIED 17 00 NOT QUALIFIED 0 Not Qualified

2 253503 00 NOT QUALIFIED 00 NOT QUALIFIED 06 00 NOT QUALIFIED 15 00 NOT QUALIFIED 0 Not Qualified

3 253506 30 QUALIFIED 28 QUALIFIED 34 19 QUALIFIED 47 20 QUALIFIED 97 QUALIFIED

4 253520 00 NOT QUALIFIED 00 NOT QUALIFIED 02 00 NOT QUALIFIED 24 00 NOT QUALIFIED 0 Not Qualified

5 253526 00 NOT QUALIFIED 00 NOT QUALIFIED 18 00 NOT QUALIFIED 37 20 QUALIFIED 20 Not Qualified

6 253527 00 NOT QUALIFIED 00 NOT QUALIFIED 01 00 NOT QUALIFIED 11 00 NOT QUALIFIED 0 Not Qualified

7 253541 29 QUALIFIED 00 NOT QUALIFIED 20 00 NOT QUALIFIED 05 00 NOT QUALIFIED 29 Not Qualified

8 253543 28 QUALIFIED 28 QUALIFIED 30 16 QUALIFIED 37 20 QUALIFIED 92 QUALIFIED
9 253559 30 QUALIFIED 30 QUALIFIED 36 20 QUALIFIED 35 20 QUALIFIED 100 QUALIFIED
10 253570 00 NOT QUALIFIED 30 QUALIFIED 26 13 QUALIFIED 35 20 QUALIFIED 63 Not Qualified

11 253572 30 QUALIFIED 28 QUALIFIED 36 20 QUALIFIED 45 20 QUALIFIED 98 QUALIFIED

12 253578 00 NOT QUALIFIED 00 NOT QUALIFIED 37 20 QUALIFIED 43 20 QUALIFIED 40 Not Qualified

13 253584 00 NOT QUALIFIED 00 NOT QUALIFIED 20 00 NOT QUALIFIED 22 00 NOT QUALIFIED 0 Not Qualified

14 253590 00 NOT QUALIFIED 30 QUALIFIED 36 20 QUALIFIED 43 20 QUALIFIED 70 Not Qualified

15 253592 25 QUALIFIED 28 QUALIFIED 36 20 QUALIFIED 31 17 QUALIFIED 90 QUALIFIED

16 253596 00 NOT QUALIFIED 00 NOT QUALIFIED 05 00 NOT QUALIFIED 31 17 QUALIFIED 17 Not Qualified

17 253600 00 NOT QUALIFIED 00 NOT QUALIFIED 18 00 NOT QUALIFIED 30 16 QUALIFIED 16 Not Qualified

18 253605 00 NOT QUALIFIED ABSENT ABSENT 21 00 NOT QUALIFIED 0 Not Qualified

19 253611 28 QUALIFIED 22 QUALIFIED 22 00 NOT QUALIFIED 32 18 QUALIFIED 68 Not Qualified

20 253620 00 NOT QUALIFIED 00 NOT QUALIFIED 22 00 NOT QUALIFIED 32 18 QUALIFIED 18 Not Qualified

21 253623 27 QUALIFIED 28 QUALIFIED 26 13 QUALIFIED 35 20 QUALIFIED 88 QUALIFIED

22 253643 23 QUALIFIED 04 NOT QUALIFIED 23 00 NOT QUALIFIED 27 14 QUALIFIED 41 Not Qualified

23 253649 27 QUALIFIED 23 QUALIFIED 31 17 QUALIFIED 44 20 QUALIFIED 87 QUALIFIED

24 253650 00 NOT QUALIFIED 00 NOT QUALIFIED 27 14 QUALIFIED 40 20 QUALIFIED 34 Not Qualified

25 253653 23 QUALIFIED 18 QUALIFIED 32 18 QUALIFIED 35 20 QUALIFIED 79 QUALIFIED

26 253682 30 QUALIFIED 30 QUALIFIED 34 19 QUALIFIED 45 20 QUALIFIED 99 QUALIFIED

27 253684 00 NOT QUALIFIED ABSENT ABSENT 18 00 NOT QUALIFIED 0 Not Qualified

28 253685 00 NOT QUALIFIED ABSENT ABSENT 23 00 NOT QUALIFIED 0 Not Qualified

SHORTHAND(ENGLISH)  (60WPM)      
(M.MARKS=30)

SHORTHAND(HINDI)  
(60WPM)                   

(M.MARKS=30)

ANNEXURE-A

Total 
Marks

Result
TYPING( HINDI)     (25W.P.M.) 

(M.MARKS=20)
TYPING( ENGLISH)     (25W.P.M.) 

(M.MARKS=20)

ROLL NUMBER-WISE RESULT OF SKILLTEST (SHORTHAND&TYPING) FOR THE POST OF STENO-TYPIST POST CODE- 383
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29 253693 02 NOT QUALIFIED 00 NOT QUALIFIED 05 00 NOT QUALIFIED 00 00 NOT QUALIFIED 2 Not Qualified

30 253699 00 NOT QUALIFIED 00 NOT QUALIFIED 21 00 NOT QUALIFIED 27 14 QUALIFIED 14 Not Qualified

31 253703 20 QUALIFIED 18 QUALIFIED 30 16 QUALIFIED 30 16 QUALIFIED 70 QUALIFIED

32 253704 00 NOT QUALIFIED 00 NOT QUALIFIED 31 17 QUALIFIED 31 17 QUALIFIED 34 Not Qualified

33 253712 29 QUALIFIED 00 NOT QUALIFIED 28 14 QUALIFIED 51 20 QUALIFIED 63 Not Qualified

34 253720 00 NOT QUALIFIED 00 NOT QUALIFIED 32 18 QUALIFIED 36 20 QUALIFIED 38 Not Qualified

35 253723 10 NOT QUALIFIED 00 NOT QUALIFIED 13 00 NOT QUALIFIED 33 18 QUALIFIED 28 Not Qualified

36 253729 00 NOT QUALIFIED 00 NOT QUALIFIED 29 15 QUALIFIED 37 20 QUALIFIED 35 Not Qualified

37 253741 21 QUALIFIED 00 NOT QUALIFIED 28 14 QUALIFIED 37 20 QUALIFIED 55 Not Qualified

38 253746 00 NOT QUALIFIED 00 NOT QUALIFIED 16 00 NOT QUALIFIED 26 13 QUALIFIED 13 Not Qualified

39 253748 00 NOT QUALIFIED 00 NOT QUALIFIED 00 00 NOT QUALIFIED 00 00 NOT QUALIFIED 0 Not Qualified

40 253752 00 NOT QUALIFIED ABSENT ABSENT 15 00 NOT QUALIFIED 0 Not Qualified

41 253772 22 QUALIFIED 00 NOT QUALIFIED 28 14 QUALIFIED 35 20 QUALIFIED 56 Not Qualified

42 253789 28 QUALIFIED 00 NOT QUALIFIED 37 20 QUALIFIED 43 20 QUALIFIED 68 Not Qualified

43 253796 00 NOT QUALIFIED 00 NOT QUALIFIED 01 00 NOT QUALIFIED 20 00 NOT QUALIFIED 0 Not Qualified

44 253797 25 QUALIFIED 00 NOT QUALIFIED 27 14 QUALIFIED 31 17 QUALIFIED 56 Not Qualified

45 253802 00 NOT QUALIFIED 00 NOT QUALIFIED 23 00 NOT QUALIFIED 37 20 QUALIFIED 20 Not Qualified

46 253814 28 QUALIFIED 00 NOT QUALIFIED 16 00 NOT QUALIFIED 15 00 NOT QUALIFIED 28 Not Qualified

47 253817 00 NOT QUALIFIED 00 NOT QUALIFIED 14 00 NOT QUALIFIED 06 00 NOT QUALIFIED 0 Not Qualified

48 253828 00 NOT QUALIFIED 00 NOT QUALIFIED 16 00 NOT QUALIFIED 20 00 NOT QUALIFIED 0 Not Qualified

49 253837 00 NOT QUALIFIED 00 NOT QUALIFIED 00 00 NOT QUALIFIED 20 00 NOT QUALIFIED 0 Not Qualified

50 253838 00 NOT QUALIFIED ABSENT ABSENT 08 00 NOT QUALIFIED 0 Not Qualified

51 253846 00 NOT QUALIFIED 16 NOT QUALIFIED 17 00 NOT QUALIFIED 19 00 NOT QUALIFIED 16 Not Qualified

52 253849 18 QUALIFIED 30 QUALIFIED 36 20 QUALIFIED 40 20 QUALIFIED 88 QUALIFIED

53 253857 00 NOT QUALIFIED 00 NOT QUALIFIED 21 00 NOT QUALIFIED 38 20 QUALIFIED 20 Not Qualified

54 253867 00 NOT QUALIFIED 00 NOT QUALIFIED 13 00 NOT QUALIFIED 16 00 NOT QUALIFIED 0 Not Qualified

55 253868 30 QUALIFIED 30 QUALIFIED 41 20 QUALIFIED 45 20 QUALIFIED 100 QUALIFIED

56 253869 12 NOT QUALIFIED 00 NOT QUALIFIED 26 13 QUALIFIED 38 20 QUALIFIED 45 Not Qualified

57 253871 00 NOT QUALIFIED 00 NOT QUALIFIED 26 13 QUALIFIED 33 18 QUALIFIED 31 Not Qualified

58 253872 00 NOT QUALIFIED 00 NOT QUALIFIED 20 00 NOT QUALIFIED 00 00 NOT QUALIFIED 0 Not Qualified
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59 253874 00 NOT QUALIFIED 20 QUALIFIED 27 14 QUALIFIED 31 17 QUALIFIED 51 Not Qualified

60 253877 30 QUALIFIED 30 QUALIFIED 34 19 QUALIFIED 39 20 QUALIFIED 99 QUALIFIED

61 253881 26 QUALIFIED 28 QUALIFIED 30 16 QUALIFIED 46 20 QUALIFIED 90 QUALIFIED

62 253884 00 NOT QUALIFIED 00 NOT QUALIFIED 09 00 NOT QUALIFIED 14 00 NOT QUALIFIED 0 Not Qualified

63 253887 00 NOT QUALIFIED 00 NOT QUALIFIED 01 00 NOT QUALIFIED 21 00 NOT QUALIFIED 0 Not Qualified

64 253889 00 NOT QUALIFIED 29 QUALIFIED 26 13 QUALIFIED 37 20 QUALIFIED 62 Not Qualified

65 253892 00 NOT QUALIFIED 08 NOT QUALIFIED 30 16 QUALIFIED 38 20 QUALIFIED 44 Not Qualified

66 253898 00 NOT QUALIFIED 00 NOT QUALIFIED 03 00 NOT QUALIFIED 17 00 NOT QUALIFIED 0 Not Qualified

67 253900 30 QUALIFIED 30 QUALIFIED 47 20 QUALIFIED 53 20 QUALIFIED 100 QUALIFIED

68 253902 00 NOT QUALIFIED 00 NOT QUALIFIED 21 00 NOT QUALIFIED 29 15 QUALIFIED 15 Not Qualified

69 253910 00 NOT QUALIFIED 08 NOT QUALIFIED 29 15 QUALIFIED 40 20 QUALIFIED 43 Not Qualified

70 253912 00 NOT QUALIFIED 00 NOT QUALIFIED 21 00 NOT QUALIFIED 31 17 QUALIFIED 17 Not Qualified

71 253913 00 NOT QUALIFIED 00 NOT QUALIFIED 03 00 NOT QUALIFIED 17 00 NOT QUALIFIED 0 Not Qualified

72 253914 00 NOT QUALIFIED 30 QUALIFIED 38 20 QUALIFIED 43 20 QUALIFIED 70 Not Qualified

73 253918 00 NOT QUALIFIED 28 QUALIFIED 33 18 QUALIFIED 38 20 QUALIFIED 66 Not Qualified

74 253922 00 NOT QUALIFIED 26 QUALIFIED 32 18 QUALIFIED 38 20 QUALIFIED 64 Not Qualified

75 253923 06 NOT QUALIFIED 00 NOT QUALIFIED 06 00 NOT QUALIFIED 06 00 NOT QUALIFIED 6 Not Qualified

76 253926 26 QUALIFIED 00 NOT QUALIFIED 42 20 QUALIFIED 50 20 QUALIFIED 66 Not Qualified

77 253934 22 QUALIFIED 29 QUALIFIED 24 00 NOT QUALIFIED 33 18 QUALIFIED 69 Not Qualified

78 253939 02 NOT QUALIFIED 30 QUALIFIED 43 20 QUALIFIED 50 20 QUALIFIED 72 Not Qualified

79 253945 00 NOT QUALIFIED 00 NOT QUALIFIED 02 00 NOT QUALIFIED 14 00 NOT QUALIFIED 0 Not Qualified

80 253947 00 NOT QUALIFIED 00 NOT QUALIFIED 20 00 NOT QUALIFIED 30 16 QUALIFIED 16 Not Qualified

81 253961 00 NOT QUALIFIED 29 QUALIFIED 29 15 QUALIFIED 32 18 QUALIFIED 62 Not Qualified

82 253964 00 NOT QUALIFIED ABSENT ABSENT 31 17 QUALIFIED 17 Not Qualified

83 253965 30 QUALIFIED 00 NOT QUALIFIED 25 12 QUALIFIED 31 17 QUALIFIED 59 Not Qualified

84 253970 18 QUALIFIED 26 QUALIFIED 25 12 QUALIFIED 31 17 QUALIFIED 73 QUALIFIED

85 253976 00 NOT QUALIFIED ABSENT ABSENT 28 14 QUALIFIED 14 Not Qualified

86 253981 28 QUALIFIED 30 QUALIFIED 40 20 QUALIFIED 44 20 QUALIFIED 98 QUALIFIED

87 253985 00 NOT QUALIFIED 00 NOT QUALIFIED 14 00 NOT QUALIFIED 00 00 NOT QUALIFIED 0 Not Qualified

88 253986 30 QUALIFIED 29 QUALIFIED 26 13 QUALIFIED 32 18 QUALIFIED 90 QUALIFIED
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89 253987 00 NOT QUALIFIED 00 NOT QUALIFIED 20 00 NOT QUALIFIED 21 00 NOT QUALIFIED 0 Not Qualified

90 253989 22 QUALIFIED 00 NOT QUALIFIED 13 00 NOT QUALIFIED 20 00 NOT QUALIFIED 22 Not Qualified

91 253995 00 NOT QUALIFIED ABSENT ABSENT 09 00 NOT QUALIFIED 0 Not Qualified

92 254003 00 NOT QUALIFIED 00 NOT QUALIFIED 00 00 NOT QUALIFIED 07 00 NOT QUALIFIED 0 Not Qualified

93 254009 00 NOT QUALIFIED ABSENT ABSENT 18 00 NOT QUALIFIED 0 Not Qualified

94 254013 00 NOT QUALIFIED 10 NOT QUALIFIED 06 00 NOT QUALIFIED 00 00 NOT QUALIFIED 10 Not Qualified

95 254014 00 NOT QUALIFIED ABSENT ABSENT 14 00 NOT QUALIFIED 0 Not Qualified

96 254026 30 QUALIFIED 25 QUALIFIED 32 18 QUALIFIED 36 20 QUALIFIED 93 QUALIFIED

97 254028 00 NOT QUALIFIED ABSENT ABSENT 31 17 QUALIFIED 17 Not Qualified

98 254041 00 NOT QUALIFIED 00 NOT QUALIFIED 21 00 NOT QUALIFIED 21 00 NOT QUALIFIED 0 Not Qualified

99 254043 06 NOT QUALIFIED 06 NOT QUALIFIED 25 12 QUALIFIED 34 19 QUALIFIED 43 Not Qualified

100 254044 12 NOT QUALIFIED 00 NOT QUALIFIED 23 00 NOT QUALIFIED 43 20 QUALIFIED 32 Not Qualified

101 254048 30 QUALIFIED 30 QUALIFIED 28 14 QUALIFIED 37 20 QUALIFIED 94 QUALIFIED

102 254052 00 NOT QUALIFIED 10 NOT QUALIFIED 34 19 QUALIFIED 35 20 QUALIFIED 49 Not Qualified

103 254058 00 NOT QUALIFIED 30 QUALIFIED 28 14 QUALIFIED 35 20 QUALIFIED 64 Not Qualified

104 254060 00 NOT QUALIFIED 00 NOT QUALIFIED 28 14 QUALIFIED 40 20 QUALIFIED 34 Not Qualified

105 254063 30 QUALIFIED 00 NOT QUALIFIED 21 00 NOT QUALIFIED 30 16 QUALIFIED 46 Not Qualified

106 254065 28 QUALIFIED 04 NOT QUALIFIED 21 00 NOT QUALIFIED 26 13 QUALIFIED 45 Not Qualified

107 254066 00 NOT QUALIFIED ABSENT ABSENT 15 00 NOT QUALIFIED 0 Not Qualified

108 254067 14 NOT QUALIFIED 00 NOT QUALIFIED 15 00 NOT QUALIFIED 31 17 QUALIFIED 31 Not Qualified

109 254075 22 QUALIFIED 30 QUALIFIED 36 20 QUALIFIED 45 20 QUALIFIED 92 QUALIFIED

110 254082 00 NOT QUALIFIED 00 NOT QUALIFIED 06 00 NOT QUALIFIED 32 18 QUALIFIED 18 Not Qualified

111 254091 18 QUALIFIED 00 NOT QUALIFIED 18 00 NOT QUALIFIED 29 15 QUALIFIED 33 Not Qualified

112 254096 29 QUALIFIED 26 QUALIFIED 22 00 NOT QUALIFIED 11 00 NOT QUALIFIED 55 Not Qualified

113 254105 02 NOT QUALIFIED 00 NOT QUALIFIED 17 00 NOT QUALIFIED 46 20 QUALIFIED 22 Not Qualified

114 254116 00 NOT QUALIFIED 30 QUALIFIED 22 00 NOT QUALIFIED 29 15 QUALIFIED 45 Not Qualified

115 254125 00 NOT QUALIFIED 00 NOT QUALIFIED 16 00 NOT QUALIFIED 26 13 QUALIFIED 13 Not Qualified

116 254126 00 NOT QUALIFIED ABSENT ABSENT 00 00 NOT QUALIFIED 0 Not Qualified

117 254127 00 NOT QUALIFIED 08 NOT QUALIFIED 30 16 QUALIFIED 34 19 QUALIFIED 43 Not Qualified

118 254133 00 NOT QUALIFIED 25 QUALIFIED 26 13 QUALIFIED 37 20 QUALIFIED 58 Not Qualified
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119 254135 29 QUALIFIED 30 QUALIFIED 22 00 NOT QUALIFIED 28 14 QUALIFIED 73 Not Qualified

120 254140 00 NOT QUALIFIED 27 QUALIFIED 26 13 QUALIFIED 21 00 NOT QUALIFIED 40 Not Qualified

121 254142 12 NOT QUALIFIED 30 QUALIFIED 26 13 QUALIFIED 32 18 QUALIFIED 73 Not Qualified

122 254144 00 NOT QUALIFIED 00 NOT QUALIFIED 18 00 NOT QUALIFIED 27 14 QUALIFIED 14 Not Qualified

123 254152 00 NOT QUALIFIED 00 NOT QUALIFIED 17 00 NOT QUALIFIED 24 00 NOT QUALIFIED 0 Not Qualified

124 254179 30 QUALIFIED 00 NOT QUALIFIED 29 15 QUALIFIED 35 20 QUALIFIED 65 Not Qualified

125 254190 30 QUALIFIED 22 QUALIFIED 26 13 QUALIFIED 45 20 QUALIFIED 85 QUALIFIED

126 254191 12 NOT QUALIFIED 06 NOT QUALIFIED 15 00 NOT QUALIFIED 24 00 NOT QUALIFIED 18 Not Qualified

127 254197 00 NOT QUALIFIED 02 NOT QUALIFIED 34 19 QUALIFIED 56 20 QUALIFIED 41 Not Qualified

128 254206 00 NOT QUALIFIED 00 NOT QUALIFIED 00 00 NOT QUALIFIED 00 00 NOT QUALIFIED 0 Not Qualified

129 254207 00 NOT QUALIFIED 00 NOT QUALIFIED 04 00 NOT QUALIFIED 34 19 QUALIFIED 19 Not Qualified

130 254209 30 QUALIFIED 30 QUALIFIED 29 15 QUALIFIED 42 20 QUALIFIED 95 QUALIFIED

131 254214 30 QUALIFIED 30 QUALIFIED 29 15 QUALIFIED 40 20 QUALIFIED 95 QUALIFIED

132 254215 20 QUALIFIED 00 NOT QUALIFIED 13 00 NOT QUALIFIED 00 00 NOT QUALIFIED 20 Not Qualified

133 254221 00 NOT QUALIFIED 28 QUALIFIED 34 19 QUALIFIED 37 20 QUALIFIED 67 Not Qualified

134 254227 00 NOT QUALIFIED 21 QUALIFIED 41 20 QUALIFIED 42 20 QUALIFIED 61 Not Qualified

135 254229 00 NOT QUALIFIED 24 QUALIFIED 22 00 NOT QUALIFIED 32 18 QUALIFIED 42 Not Qualified

136 254234 30 QUALIFIED 30 QUALIFIED 35 20 QUALIFIED 44 20 QUALIFIED 100 QUALIFIED

137 254250 00 NOT QUALIFIED 00 NOT QUALIFIED 00 00 NOT QUALIFIED 30 16 QUALIFIED 16 Not Qualified

138 254253 23 QUALIFIED 00 NOT QUALIFIED 25 12 QUALIFIED 44 20 QUALIFIED 55 Not Qualified

139 254255 26 QUALIFIED 00 NOT QUALIFIED 12 00 NOT QUALIFIED 21 00 NOT QUALIFIED 26 Not Qualified

140 254257 25 QUALIFIED 30 QUALIFIED 25 12 QUALIFIED 12 00 NOT QUALIFIED 67 Not Qualified

141 254258 29 QUALIFIED 30 QUALIFIED 26 13 QUALIFIED 32 18 QUALIFIED 90 QUALIFIED

142 254259 30 QUALIFIED 00 NOT QUALIFIED 32 18 QUALIFIED 41 20 QUALIFIED 68 Not Qualified

143 254273 23 QUALIFIED 00 NOT QUALIFIED 20 00 NOT QUALIFIED 35 20 QUALIFIED 43 Not Qualified

144 254281 27 QUALIFIED 30 QUALIFIED 37 20 QUALIFIED 51 20 QUALIFIED 97 QUALIFIED

145 254290 00 NOT QUALIFIED 30 QUALIFIED 35 20 QUALIFIED 28 14 QUALIFIED 64 Not Qualified


